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ETHICS AND VALUES IN ANCIENT 

INDIAN TRADITIONS

History Group-1 09:15-10:15 (Thurs.)

10:15-11:15 (Thurs.)

02:15-03:15 (Tues.)

Pof. Amit Jha

Pof. Amit Jha

Guest

R-111

 R-111

R-111

9818224637

AYURVEDA & NUTRITION Chemistry Group-1  02:15-03:15 (Tues.)

 09:15-10:15 (Thurs.)

Dr. Laxmi Tanwar

Dr. Laxmi Tanwar

R-1

R-2

99103 67266

SCIENCE AND SOCIETY Physics  09:15-11:15 (Thurs.)

10:15-11:15 (Thurs.)

Dr. Sharmistha Lahiry and Dr. Poonam Jain 

Dr. Sharmistha Lahiry and Dr. Poonam Jain 

Physics Lab-01

Physics Lab-01

9810679927

SCIENCE AND SOCIETY Physics 02:15-3:15 (Tues.) Dr. Kishan Das Physics Lab-02 9935851122

GANDHI & EDUCATION Pol. Science Group-1 01:15-02:15 (Tues.)

12:15-01:15 (Wed.)

02:15-03:15 (Thurs.)

Dr. Vikas Yadav

Dr Vikas Yadav

Mr. Avinash Negi

R-106

R-109

R-109

7838737346

8219450322

FIT INDIA Pol. Science Group-6 9:15-10:15 (Thurs.)

10:15-11:15 (Thurs.)

02:15-03:15 (Tues.)

Dr Sachin

Dr Sachin

Dr Sachin

R-40

R-15

R-107

9650982702

FIT INDIA Pol. Science Group-6 09:15-10:15 (Thurs.)

10:15-11:15 (Thurs.)

02:15-03:15 (Tues.)

Mrs Ekta Basoya 

Mrs Ekta Basoya 

Dr L. Sitlhou

R-9

R-9

R-9

6397886733

9899748556

FIT INDIA Pol. Science Group-6 09:15-10:15 (Thurs.)

10:15-11:15 (Thurs.)

02:15-03:15 (Tues.)

Dr Surbhi  

Dr Surbhi 

Prof Vipin Kumar Malhotra 

R-10

R-10

R-10

9971699830

9868177335

FIT INDIA Pol. Science Group-6 09:15-10:15 (Thurs.)

10:15-11:15 (Thurs.)

02:15-03:15 (Tues.)

Dr Anurag Pandey 

Dr Anurag Pandey 

Dr Rounak Pathak

R-03

R-03

R-105

9871424477

7292084924

FIT INDIA Pol. Science Group-6 09:15-10:15 (Thurs.)

10:15-11:15 (Thurs.)

02:15-03:15 (Tues.)

Mr Vikash Anand

Mr Vikash Anand

Mr Vikash Anand

R-06

R-06

R-109

7011296208

FIT INDIA Pol. Science Group-6 09:15-10:15(Thurs.)

10:15-11:15(Thurs.)

02:15-03:15(Tues.)

Dr Vikas Yadav

Dr Vikas Yadav

Dr Vikas Yadav

R-107

R-107

R-106

7838737346

DIGITAL EMPOWERNMENT Electronics Group-1 02:15-03:15 (Tues.)

03:15-04:15 (Tues.)

 09:15-10:15 (Thurs.)

10:15-11:15 (Thurs.)

Dr. P. P Singh

Dr. P. P Singh

Dr. P. P Singh

Dr. P. P Singh

EL-01

EL-01   

EL-01

EL-01

9818855504

EMOTIONAL INTELLIGENCE Economics Group-1 02:15-03:15 (Tues.)

 09:15-10:15 (Thurs.)

10:15-11:15 (Thurs.)

Dr. Ramesh Kumar

Dr. Ramesh Kumar

Dr. Ramesh Kumar

R-119 

 R-119

R-119

9418353663

SOCIAL AND EMOTIONAL 

LEARNING

Economics Group-1 02:15-03:15 (Tues.)

 09:15-10:15(Thurs.)

10:15-11:15(Thurs.)

Anil Kumar

Anil Kumar

Anil Kumar

R-117 

 R-103  

R-105

8826831947

SOCIAL AND EMOTIONAL 

LEARNING

Economics Group-1 02:15-03:15 (Tues.)

 09:15-10:15 (Thurs.)

10:15-11:15 (Thurs.)

Sudarshan

Sudarshan

Sudarshan

R-120 

 R-120

R-120

9811941994

VAC SEM-4
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FINANCIAL LITERACY Commerce Group-1 02:15-03:15 (Tues.)

 09:15-10:15 (Thurs.)

10:15-11:15 (Thurs.)

Mr. Abhishek Mishra

Dr. Kishore

Dr. Kishore

R-14

R-14

R-14

7985418365

9971970485

PANCHKOSHA : HOLISTIC 

DEVELOPMENT OF PERSONALITY

Sanskrit Group-1 02:15-03:15 (Tues.) Mr. Vijit Kumar R-18 8851535670

PANCHKOSHA : HOLISTIC 

DEVELOPMENT OF PERSONALITY

Sanskrit Group-1 09:15-11:15(Thurs.)

10:15-11:15(Thurs.)

Guest

Guest

R-18

R-18

8851535670

SAHITYA, SANSKRITI OR CINEMA Hindi Group-1 09:15-10:15(Thurs.)

10:15-11:15(Thurs.)

Prof. Meenakshi Gupta 

Prof. Meenakshi Gupta 

 Subject to availability of 

rooms

R-114

9891210282

SAHITYA, SANSKRITI OR CINEMA Hindi Group-1 02:15-03:15 (Mon.) Dr. Pankanjendra Kishor R-06 7042116828

SOCIAL AND EMOTIONAL 

LEARNING

English Group 1 02:15-03:15 (Tue.)

 09:15-10:15 (Thurs.)

10:15-11:15 (Thurs.)

 Dr. Aibhi Biswas

 Dr. Aibhi Biswas

 Dr. Aibhi Biswas

R-05

 R-12 

 R-12

9873200907

SOCIAL AND EMOTIONAL 

LEARNING

English Group 2 02:15-03:15 (Tue.)

 09:15-10:15 (Thurs.)

10:15-11:15 (Thurs.)

Guest

Mr. Shivam Verma

Guest

R-11

R-11

 R-11

9720413759

VADIC MATHEMATICS-I Mathematics Group-1 02:15-03:15 (Tues.)

09:15-10:15 (Thurs.)

10:15-11:15 (Thurs.)

Dr. Rajesh Kumar 

Sanyam Gupta 

Sanyam Gupta 

R-20

R-20

R-20

9953127975

9873150784

VADIC MATHEMATICS-II Mathematics Group-1 03:15-04:15 (Tue.)

09:15-10:15 (Thurs.)

10:15-11:15 (Thurs.)

Dr. Rajesh Kumar 

Dr. Mamta Garg 

Dr. Mamta Garg

R-20

R-19

R-19

9953127975

9958291118


